
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK
OF COLUMBIANA; Date Recorded= 1996;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199601050000
04101

01/05/1996
09:35:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHANER,
BOBBY G

199601190000
20221

01/19/1996
03:40:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
JIMMY

199601190000
20231

01/19/1996
03:40:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RAIA, DAVID L

199601220000
21781

01/22/1996
02:26:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAKER,
JERRY W

199506150001
56881

199601230000
23831

01/23/1996
02:58:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOZEAU,
MICHAEL W

199404220001
33031

199601240000
25121

01/24/1996
03:19:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
JAMES H

199601290000
29321

01/29/1996
02:49:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURRELL,
MILTON
JERRY

199601300000
30821

01/30/1996
10:53:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOND,
WILLIAM

199602090000
43521

02/09/1996
02:30:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERSON,
JAMES E

199602140000
47301

02/14/1996
11:59:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

JOINER, GLEN
A

199511140003
29111

199602060000
37641

02/06/1996
08:06:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVELY, JOHN
M

199602060000
39481

02/06/1996
04:10:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
TIMOTHY

199602060000
39471

02/06/1996
04:10:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATKINS,
DANA S

199401120000
13461

199602280000
63971

02/28/1996
01:02:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
WILLIAM P



199603010000
67091

03/01/1996
12:47:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAJORS,
PERRY L

199603050000
71071

03/05/1996
10:37:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAUGHERTY,
STEVEN G

199602230000
58911

02/23/1996
02:45:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HURLEY,
DAVID

199603070000
75501

03/07/1996
09:04:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEADLEY,
EDWARD V

199603070000
75511

03/07/1996
09:07:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE, TAMMY

199603080000
77301

03/08/1996
09:31:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

D & P
ASSOCIATES
VIDEO INC

199603080000
77321

03/08/1996
09:33:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENKE, BILL
G

199301110000
08921

199603080000
77311

03/08/1996
09:33:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENKE,
ROBERT
ALLEN

199301110000
08921

199603180000
88001

03/18/1996
03:16:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
CLIFFORD

199603190000
88911

03/19/1996
01:04:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
JEFFERY L

199603210000
91681

03/21/1996
12:56:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLORENCE,
RICHARD
GENE JR

199603120000
81791

03/12/1996
02:34:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARROLL,
RAYMOND

199511140003
28241

199603120000
81801

03/12/1996
02:34:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARROLL,
RAYMOND

199505030001
14781

199603120000
81921

03/12/1996
04:05:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WYATT,
FRANCES
OPHELIA

199204130000
42721

199603140000
83861

03/14/1996
01:52:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FAMBROUGH,
INCY A

199603260000
97121

03/26/1996
09:02:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HALLS
ANIMAL
CLINIC

199503210000
73241


