Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601050000 04101	01/05/1996 09:35:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHANER, BOBBY G						Boomption
99601190000 20221	01/19/1996 03:40:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, JIMMY						
199601190000 20231	01/19/1996 03:40:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RAIA, DAVID L						
199601220000 21781	01/22/1996 02:26:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAKER, JERRY W					199506150001 56881	
199601230000 23831	01/23/1996 02:58:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOZEAU, MICHAEL W					199404220001 33031	
199601240000 25121	01/24/1996 03:19:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, JAMES H						
199601290000 29321	01/29/1996 02:49:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURRELL, MILTON JERRY						
199601300000 30821	01/30/1996 10:53:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOND, WILLIAM						
199602090000 13521	02/09/1996 02:30:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERSON, JAMES E						
199602140000 47301	02/14/1996 11:59:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	JOINER, GLEN A					199511140003 29111	
199602060000 37641	02/06/1996 08:06:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVELY, JOHN M						
199602060000 39481	02/06/1996 04:10:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, TIMOTHY						
99602060000 39471	02/06/1996 04:10:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WATKINS, DANA S					199401120000 13461	
199602280000 33971	02/28/1996 01:02:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWIN, WILLIAM P						

	1		1		1		 1		
199603010000 67091	03/01/1996 12:47:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAJORS, PERRY L				
199603050000 71071	03/05/1996 10:37:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAUGHERTY, STEVEN G				
199602230000 58911	02/23/1996 02:45:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HURLEY, DAVID				
199603070000 75501	03/07/1996 09:04:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEADLEY, EDWARD V				
199603070000 75511	03/07/1996 09:07:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, TAMMY				
199603080000 77301	03/08/1996 09:31:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	D & P ASSOCIATES VIDEO INC				
199603080000 77321	03/08/1996 09:33:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENKE, BILL G			199301110000 08921	
199603080000 77311	03/08/1996 09:33:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENKE, ROBERT ALLEN			199301110000 08921	
199603180000 88001	03/18/1996 03:16:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, CLIFFORD				
199603190000 88911	03/19/1996 01:04:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, JEFFERY L				
199603210000 91681	03/21/1996 12:56:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLORENCE, RICHARD GENE JR				
199603120000 81791	03/12/1996 02:34:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARROLL, RAYMOND			199511140003 28241	
199603120000 81801	03/12/1996 02:34:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARROLL, RAYMOND			199505030001 14781	
199603120000 81921	03/12/1996 04:05:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WYATT, FRANCES OPHELIA			199204130000 42721	
199603140000 83861	03/14/1996 01:52:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FAMBROUGH, INCY A	 			
199603260000 97121	03/26/1996 09:02:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HALLS ANIMAL CLINIC			199503210000 73241	